VOLTCRAFT - TOP PERFORMANCE IN EVERY WAY
For more than 40 years, our product range has been dynamically adapting to the constant changes in the industry. We commit to
offering first-class quality to our customers while delivering an excellent cost-performance ratio. This philosophy remains the
cornerstone of Voltcraft’s success.
1
VC-PD40W-2C
USB-C® Vehicle Auxiliary
Socket Charger
Item no: 2686284
The product is a car auxiliary socket dual USB-C© charger. Use the product to
charge devices that support charging or operation via USB-C® sockets
2
FEATURES
2x USB-C® sockets //  max. 20 W //  Overload and short-circuit protection
TECHNICAL DATA
Input 12 - 24 V/DC, 4 A max.
Output 2 x (USB-C® 20 W):
5 V/DC 3 A, 9 V/DC 2.22 A, 12 V/DC 1.67 A
Total output power max. 40 W
Power delivery support PD 3.0
Protection Short circuit, overload
Fuse 7 A / 32 V (built-in, non-replaceable)
Operating conditions 0 to +35 °C, 10 to 95 % RH
Storage conditions -10 to +55 °C, 5 to 95 % RH
Dimensions (L x ø) 70 x 28 mm
Weight 36 g
This is a publication by Conrad Electronic SE, Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1, D-92240 Hirschau (www.conrad.com).
All rights including translation reserved. Reproduction by any method (e.g. photocopying, microfilming or the capture in electronic data processing
systems) requires prior written approval from the editor. Reprinting, also in part, is prohibited. This publication reflects the technical status at the time of
printing.
Copyright by Conrad Electronic SE.
*2686284_V1_0323_en_ds 806624395 I1/O1 en